Local {8

Government
Group

Agenda

LG Group Executive
13 January 2011
10.00am

The Westminster Suite, 8t Floor, Local Government House

Item Page

Part 1

1. Local Government Finance Settlement 2011-12 and
201213

2. Local Government Self Regulation and
Improvement

3. LG Group Business Plan 2011-12

4. Progress report on the NHS White Paper and LG
Group responses

5. Note of LGA Leadership Board

6. Note of last LG Group Executive meeting

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday, 10 February 2011, 10.00am

Time

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

11.15am

11.45am



