

## Agenda

## **LG Group Executive**

13 January 2011

10.00am

The Westminster Suite, 8th Floor, Local Government House

	Item	Page	Time
Part 1			
1.	Local Government Finance Settlement 2011-12 and 2012-13		10.00am
2.	Local Government Self Regulation and Improvement		10.30am
3.	LG Group Business Plan 2011-12		11.00am
4.	Progress report on the NHS White Paper and LG Group responses		11.15am
5.	Note of LGA Leadership Board		11.45am
6.	Note of last LG Group Executive meeting		

Date of Next Meeting: Thursday, 10 February 2011, 10.00am